1
Weighing Meter K3NV
Highly Functional Weighing Meter
with Easy-to-read LED
Programmable through the front panel
or via RS-232C, RS-485, or RS-422
Programming with easy setup and
calibration

NEMA4/IP66 front panel
UL, CSA and CE approved
Ordering Information
To order output and communication boards, refer to the separate K31 data sheet called Output and Communication Boards. See page 155.
BASE UNIT
Model Supply voltage Part n mberModel Supply voltage Part number
Basic models 100 to 240 VAC K3NV-LC1A
Process value LED and front-panel control keys. Can connect to any
output board or, without an output board, can be used for display only.
12 to 24 VDC K3NV-LC2A
Set value LED models 100 to 240 VAC K3NV-LC1C
12 to 24 VDC K3NV-LC2C
Process value LED, set value LED, and front-panel control keys. Can
connect to relay contact, transistor, or combination output boards.
Note: Both models must be used with an output board in order for them to operate.
Authorised Distributors:-